
Ergebnisse:

5. Lauf: Zeitfahr-Cup Schlagsdorf - Thandorf -Schlagresdorf -Schlagsdorf am 27.08.2024

Streckenlänge: km 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (Sen. 4) 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (U13/U17) 60 ##

Kl. Pl. Name Kat. Durchschnitt

U17: 1. Burger, Samuel 0 : 10 : 41 Min. R km/h 7,7 km

U13: 1. Harder, Ruben (GAST) 0 : 15 : 10 Min. R km/h 7,7 km

2. Laage, Jenelle (GAST) 0 : 15 : 54 Min. R km/h 7,7 km

Frauen 1: 1. Katzmarski, Alexa 0 : 45 : 44 Min. R km/h

Frauen 2: 1. Welsch, Hannah (GAST) 0 : 39 : 40 Min. Z km/h
Km/h

Elite 1. Haberlandt, Kenneth (GAST) 0 : 31 : 25 Min. Z km/h

2. Rosenboom, Mitja 0 : 34 : 17 Min. R km/h

3. Müller, Marvin 0 : 34 : 28 Min. R km/h

4. Wehye, Cedrik 0 : 35 : 10 Min. R km/h

5. Dahlke, Maximilian (GAST) 0 : 35 : 26 Min. R km/h

6. Wulff, Fabian (GAST) 0 : 38 : 27 Min. R km/h

7. Gromodka, Erik 0 : 39 : 31 Min. R km/h

8. Paul, Christoph (GAST) 0 : 41 : 39 Min. Z km/h

Sen.2: 1. Müller-Niemke, Danny (GAST) 0 : 33 : 08 Min. Z km/h

2. Weil, Sascha (GAST) 0 : 34 : 05 Min. Z km/h

3. Weiderhold, Berthold (GAST) 0 : 34 : 14 Min. Z km/h

4. Precht, Matthias (GAST) 0 : 35 : 05 Min. Z km/h

5. Wigger, Marcel (GAST) 0 : 36 : 35 Min. Z km/h

6. Harder, Jörn (GAST) 0 : 40 : 04 Min. R km/h

7. Kunter, Michael (GAST) 0 : 44 : 14 Min. R km/h

8. Kunter, Roland (GAST) 0 : 44 : 18 Min. R km/h
Km/h

Sen.3: 1. Jansen, Marc 0 : 32 : 43 Min. Z km/h

2. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 0 : 32 : 51 Min. Z km/h

3. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 0 : 35 : 33 Min. Z km/h

4. Koop, Tankred (GAST) 0 : 37 : 09 Min. Z km/h
Km/h

Sen.4: 1. Deckert, Torsten 0 : 25 : 56 Min. Z km/h 15,4 km
Km/h

 Stand: 

Kategorie "Zeitfahrrad"

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

Frauen 2: 1. Welsch, Hannah (GAST) 2 0 0 0 20 20 40

Frauen 3: 1. Hohenschild, Britta 1 0 0 0 20 0 20

Elite: 1. Haberlandt, Kenneth (GAST) 4 20 20 0 20 20 80

2. Paul, Christoph (GAST) 4 0 15 13 13 17 58

3. Ibendorf, Mathias (GAST) 3 15 0 17 17 0 49

4. Baranski, Marcus (GAST) 2 17 17 0 0 0 34

5. Reichert, Nelson (GAST) 1 0 0 20 0 0 20

6. Grimm, Bastian (GAST) 1 0 0 0 15 0 15

Bindemann, Erik (GAST) 1 0 0 15 0 0 15

Sen.2: 1. Müller-Niemke, Danny (GAST) 2 0 0 0 20 20 40

2. Weil, Sascha (GAST) 2 0 0 20 0 17 37

3. Precht, Matthias (GAST) 2 0 0 17 0 13 30

4. Sperling, Erik (GAST) 1 0 20 0 0 0 20

5. Weiderhold, Berthold (GAST) 1 0 0 0 0 15 15

6. Wigger, Marcel (GAST) 2 0 0 0 0 11 11

Sen.3: 1. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 5 20 20 20 20 17 97

2. Jansen, Marc 3 0 17 0 17 20 54

3. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 2 0 15 0 0 15 30

3. Koop, Tankred (GAST) 1 0 0 0 0 13 13

Sen.4: 1. Deckert, Torsten 2 0 0 0 20 20 40

2. Mauritz, Peter 1 20 0 0 0 0 20

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 3 20 0 20 0 0 40

2. Hohenschild, Stephan 1 0 0 0 20 0 20

Kategorie "Rennrad"

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

U13: 1. Harder, Ruben (GAST) 3 0 0 20 20 20 60

2. Laage, Jenelle (GAST) 1 0 0 0 0 17 17

U17: 1. Burger, Samuel 2 20 0 0 0 20 40

1. Sobieski, Ole 1 0 0 0 20 0 20

Frauen 1: 1. Kröhnert, Valerie 1 0 20 0 0 0 20

1. Katzmarski, Alexa 1 0 0 0 0 20 20

Frauen 2: 1. Naumann, Maike 1 20 0 0 0 0 20

Elite: 1. Rosenboom, Mitja 3 0 17 20 0 20 57

2. Müller, Marvin 3 0 11 17 0 17 45

3. Schleumer, Timo 2 20 20 0 0 0 40

4. Gorenzy, Grigori 2 17 10 0 0 0 27

5. Wehye, Cedrik 1 0 0 0 0 15 15

Dagge, Jonas 1 0 15 0 0 0 15

7. Dahlke, Maximilian (GAST) 1 0 0 0 0 13 13

Flohr, Elias 1 0 13 0 0 0 13

9. Wulff, Fabian (GAST) 1 0 0 0 0 11 11

10. Gromodka, Erik 1 0 0 0 0 10 10

Sen.2: 1. Harder, Jörn (GAST) 3 0 0 20 20 20 60

2. Kunter, Michael (GAST) 1 0 0 0 0 17 17

3. Kunter, Roland (GAST) 1 0 0 0 0 15 15
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ENDSTAND nach dem 5. Lauf:
27.08.2024


